
Folha: 30 D
oc

um
en

to
 A

36
D

.7
F

60
.A

21
D

.D
58

D
 a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 S
IN

A
R

A
 D

O
 S

O
C

O
R

R
O

 B
R

A
G

A
 D

O
 N

A
S

C
IM

E
N

T
O

:6
62

96
79

02
44

 e
m

 0
2/

05
/2

02
3 

às
 1

1:
11

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.

Folha: 68 D
oc

um
en

to
 3

D
A

9.
B

F
C

A
.5

D
C

2.
4A

07
 a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 IS
A

D
O

R
A

 R
IB

E
IR

O
 P

E
D

R
O

S
O

:0
29

03
53

22
06

 e
m

 0
9/

05
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
48

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.



Folha: 31 D
oc

um
en

to
 A

36
D

.7
F

60
.A

21
D

.D
58

D
 a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 S
IN

A
R

A
 D

O
 S

O
C

O
R

R
O

 B
R

A
G

A
 D

O
 N

A
S

C
IM

E
N

T
O

:6
62

96
79

02
44

 e
m

 0
2/

05
/2

02
3 

às
 1

1:
11

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.

Folha: 69 D
oc

um
en

to
 3

D
A

9.
B

F
C

A
.5

D
C

2.
4A

07
 a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 IS
A

D
O

R
A

 R
IB

E
IR

O
 P

E
D

R
O

S
O

:0
29

03
53

22
06

 e
m

 0
9/

05
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
48

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.



Folha: 32 D
oc

um
en

to
 A

36
D

.7
F

60
.A

21
D

.D
58

D
 a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 S
IN

A
R

A
 D

O
 S

O
C

O
R

R
O

 B
R

A
G

A
 D

O
 N

A
S

C
IM

E
N

T
O

:6
62

96
79

02
44

 e
m

 0
2/

05
/2

02
3 

às
 1

1:
11

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.

Folha: 70 D
oc

um
en

to
 3

D
A

9.
B

F
C

A
.5

D
C

2.
4A

07
 a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 IS
A

D
O

R
A

 R
IB

E
IR

O
 P

E
D

R
O

S
O

:0
29

03
53

22
06

 e
m

 0
9/

05
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
48

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.



Folha: 33 D
oc

um
en

to
 A

36
D

.7
F

60
.A

21
D

.D
58

D
 a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 S
IN

A
R

A
 D

O
 S

O
C

O
R

R
O

 B
R

A
G

A
 D

O
 N

A
S

C
IM

E
N

T
O

:6
62

96
79

02
44

 e
m

 0
2/

05
/2

02
3 

às
 1

1:
11

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.

Folha: 71 D
oc

um
en

to
 3

D
A

9.
B

F
C

A
.5

D
C

2.
4A

07
 a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 IS
A

D
O

R
A

 R
IB

E
IR

O
 P

E
D

R
O

S
O

:0
29

03
53

22
06

 e
m

 0
9/

05
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
48

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.



Folha: 34 D
oc

um
en

to
 A

36
D

.7
F

60
.A

21
D

.D
58

D
 a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 S
IN

A
R

A
 D

O
 S

O
C

O
R

R
O

 B
R

A
G

A
 D

O
 N

A
S

C
IM

E
N

T
O

:6
62

96
79

02
44

 e
m

 0
2/

05
/2

02
3 

às
 1

1:
11

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.

Folha: 72 D
oc

um
en

to
 3

D
A

9.
B

F
C

A
.5

D
C

2.
4A

07
 a

ss
in

ad
o 

po
r:

 IS
A

D
O

R
A

 R
IB

E
IR

O
 P

E
D

R
O

S
O

:0
29

03
53

22
06

 e
m

 0
9/

05
/2

02
3 

às
 0

9:
48

 u
til

iz
an

do
 a

ss
in

at
ur

a 
po

r 
lo

gi
n/

se
nh

a.


